Position Other Positions Held
Chief Financial Officer

Vice President, Admin Services
Controller

Payroll Manager

Compliance Officer

College Business Officer
Grants Analyst

College Business Officer
Accountant

College Business Officer
Financial Analyst

Executive Assistant

Business Operations Analyst
Business Operations Analyst
Senior Accounting Coordinator

Payroll Specialist

Senior Accounting Coordinator

Community College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Department

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Total Wages

$309,409

$222,996

$209,255

$155,454

$152,826

$150,306

$149,251

$141,528

$141,176

$140,644

$132,675

$110,450

$110,433

$108,620

$103,570

$98,897

$98,252

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$67,781

$46,398

$37,736

$41,018

$32,270

$46,808

$48,467

$49,629

$28,863

$44,774

$43,362

$39,867

$33,170

$43,453

$44,526

$21,131

$21,259



Senior Accounting Coordinator

Senior Accounting Coordinator

Senior Payroll Technician

Accounting Analyst

Senior Payroll Technician

Accounting Technician

Payroll Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Payroll Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Payroll Technician

Senior Accounting

Coordinator, Senior
Accounting Technician

Assistant Project
Director

Senior Accounting
Coordinator

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

$94,824

$94,717

$93,972

$87,486

$86,476

$85,877

$85,189

$85,015

$82,904

$82,714

$82,666

$81,891

$81,852

$80,898

$80,329

$78,881

$78,435

$78,058

$41,960

$43,486

$29,311

$31,606

$18,375

$18,725

$41,475

$35,920

$17,445

$18,052

$27,272

$18,188

$36,714

$26,822

$26,210

$40,193

$34,764

$39,141



Bus Operations Program Coord

Accounting Technician

Senior Accounting Coordinator

Shipping/Receiving Clerk

Class St/Sub, Admin. Services

SA - Admissions And Records

Finance And Operations
Manager

District Budget Officer

SA - Budget Office

Vice President, Admin Services

Class St/Sub, Operations

Class St/Sub, Operations

Payroll Analyst

Classified S/T Temp, Sub

Vice President, Admin Services

SA - Budget Office

SA - Operations

SA -
Counseling/Enrollment
Svc, SA - Science And
Technology, SA -
Science And
Technology

SA - University Ctr &
Acad Sup, Student
Assistants

Class St/Sub,
Operations

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

Smccd-Administrative
Services

$74,940

$72,544

$69,595

$55,560

$20,464

$7,235

$5,679

$3,920

$3,835

$3,071

$1,347

$1,295

$817

$560

$45

$25,765

$25,849

$14,498

$21,856

$0

$0

$0

$2,333

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



