Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$309,409	\$67,781
Vice President, Admin Services		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$222,996	\$46,398
Controller		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$209,255	\$37,736
Payroll Manager		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$155,454	\$41,018
Compliance Officer		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$152,826	\$32,270
College Business Officer		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$150,306	\$46,808
Grants Analyst		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$149,251	\$48,467
College Business Officer		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$141,528	\$49,629
Accountant		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$141,176	\$28,863
College Business Officer		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$140,644	\$44,774
Financial Analyst		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$132,675	\$43,362
Executive Assistant		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$110,450	\$39,867
Business Operations Analyst		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$110,433	\$33,170
Business Operations Analyst		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$108,620	\$43,453
Senior Accounting Coordinator		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$103,570	\$44,526
Payroll Specialist		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$98,897	\$21,131
Senior Accounting Coordinator		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$98,252	\$21,259

Senior Accounting Coordinator	Senior Accounting Coordinator, Senior Accounting Technician	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$94,824	\$41,960
Senior Accounting Coordinator		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$94,717	\$43,486
Senior Payroll Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$93,972	\$29,311
Accounting Analyst		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$87,486	\$31,606
Senior Payroll Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$86,476	\$18,375
Accounting Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$85,877	\$18,725
Payroll Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$85,189	\$41,475
Accounting Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$85,015	\$35,920
Accounting Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$82,904	\$17,445
Accounting Technician	Assistant Project Director	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$82,714	\$18,052
Payroll Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$82,666	\$27,272
Accounting Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$81,891	\$18,188
Accounting Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$81,852	\$36,714
Accounting Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$80,898	\$26,822
Accounting Technician	Senior Accounting Coordinator	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$80,329	\$26,210
Accounting Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$78,881	\$40,193
Accounting Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$78,435	\$34,764
Payroll Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$78,058	\$39,141

Bus Operations Program Coord		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$74,940	\$25,765
Accounting Technician		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$72,544	\$25,849
Senior Accounting Coordinator		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$69,595	\$14,498
Shipping/Receiving Clerk		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$55,560	\$21,856
Class St/Sub, Admin. Services	SA - Budget Office	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$20,464	\$0
SA - Admissions And Records	SA - Operations	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$7,235	\$0
Finance And Operations Manager	SA - Counseling/Enrollment Svc, SA - Science And Technology, SA - Science And Technology	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$5,679	\$0
District Budget Officer		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$3,920	\$2,333
SA - Budget Office	SA - University Ctr & Acad Sup, Student Assistants	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$3,835	\$0
Vice President, Admin Services		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$3,071	\$0
Class St/Sub, Operations	Class St/Sub, Operations	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$1,347	\$0
Class St/Sub, Operations		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$1,295	\$0
Payroll Analyst		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$817	\$0
Classified S/T Temp, Sub		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$560	\$0
Vice President, Admin Services		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Administrative Services	\$45	\$0